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Officers of Student Organizations 
2002-2003 Academic Year

American Bar Association/Law Student Division
Asian Law Student Association
Black Law Student Association
Business and Corporate Law Association
Christian Legal Society
Dean's Ambassadors
Equal Justice Foundation
Environmental Law Association
Federalist Society
Gay & Lesbian Legal Network
Georgia Journal of International and Comparative Law
Georgia League
Georgia Society of International and Comparative Law
Hispanic Law Student Association
Honor Court
Human Rights Society
Intellectual Property and Entertainment Law Association
Jewish Law Student Association
Journal of Intellectual Property
Law Partners
Law Review
Mock Trial Board
Moot Court
Phi Alpha Delta
Sports Law Association
Student Bar Association
Women Law Student Association

 
American Bar Association/Law Student
Division Contact: Rebecca Franklin  rcf@uga.edu 618

Asian Law Student Association
 

 

President 
Vice-President 
Secretary 
Treasurer

Faculty Advisor(s)

Amit Bose
Min Koo
Sireesha Chenumolu
Anjula Singh

Marc Galvin

amitabha@uga.edu
minjkoo@uga.edu
sireesha@uga.edu
anjulas@uga.edu

magalvin@uga.edu

577
671
374
740

American Trial Lawyers Association Contact Jonathan Hawkins jehawk@uga.edu 430
Black Law Student Association
 
 

 

President
Vice-President
Secretary
Treasurer
Executive Chair

Advisor

Timika Woods
Geniece Davis
Danielle Lynch
Tizgel Mark
Carmen Lyles-Irving

Larry Blount

timikaw@uga.edu
genieced@uga.edu
delynch@uga.edu
tmark@uga.edu
clirving@uga.edu

blount@uga.edu

783
605
688
695
475

Business and Corporate Law
Association

 

Contact

Advisor(s)

Charles O'Kelley

Charles O'Kelley
Margaret Sachs

okelley@uga.edu

okelley@uga.edu
mvs@uga.edu

Christian Legal Society
 

 

President
Vice-President
Secredtary
Social Chair

Advisor

Leslie Williams
Brian Dille
Amy Godfrey
Matt Reeves

Randy Beck

easonlk@uga.edu
bdille@uga.edu
agodfrey@uga.edu
rmr@uga.edu

beck@uga.edu

400
393
627
508

Dean's Ambassadors
 

 

President
Events Coordinator
Secretary
Treasurer/Mem Chair

Josh Watkins
Caroline Castle
T.K. Barnett
Heather Lorenz

watkinsj@uga.edu
cgcastle@uga.edu
tkbarnet@uga.edu
hlorenz@uga.edu

544
590
567
682

Equal Justice Foundation
 

 

President
Treasurer
Exec Chair
Chair, Auction

Advisor

Jennifer Moroney
Matt Lubozynski
Miranda Gatlin
Beth Allgood

Tom Eaton

jmoroney@uga.edu
mattlubo@uga.edu
mlgatlin@uga.edu
betha@uga.edu

teaton@uga.edu

487
683
417
347

Environmental Law Association
 
 
 
 

 

Chair
Executive Board
 
 
 

Advisors

Tripp Bridges
Scott Amy
Emily Franzen
Michael Keene
David Stewart
Katie Willcox

Peter Appel

tripp04@uga.edu
scottamy@uga.edu
emilyf@uga.edu
mkeene@uga.edu
stewart4@uga.edu
kwillcox@uga.edu

appel@uga.edu

578
559
619
663
752
778

 



 Laurie Fowler Lafinathens@yahoo.com
Federalist Society

 

President
Vice-President
Secretary
Advisor

Josh Belinfante
John Moorhead
Stefan Turkheimer
Anne Dupre

jbbl@uga.edu
johnsali@uga.edu
stefan@uga.edu
adupre@uga.edu

356
709
765

Gay & Lesbian Legal Network

 

Contact
Advisors

Colin Wright
Charles O'Kelley
Sarajane Love

colinw@uga.edu
okelley@uga.edu
sjlove@uga.edu

787

 
Georgia Journal of International &
Comparative Law
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Editor-in-Chief
Managing Editor
Executive Articles
Editor
Senior Articles Editor
Executive Notes Editor
Senior Notes Editor
Executive Editor
Articles Editors
 
 
 

Notes Editors
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Editorial Board
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Advisor

Broderick Grady
Bobby Scott
Nathan Horsley
Beth Allgood
Polly Beth Proctor
Allie Jett
Ryan Koppelman
Kristie Bowers
Ryan Currie
Jim Davis
Michael Edmonson
Andrew Evans
Shawronda Higgins-
Thornton
Audrey Baggett
Sireesha Chenumolu
Joe Evans
Genia Ferrero
Matt Girardot
Tracey Harton
Jessica Jenkins
Paige Stanley
John Stembridge
Matthew Almand
Taylor Anderson
Mitchell Baker
Amitabha Bose
Tripp Bridges
Carmen Cox
Matthew Crowder
Laura Greer
Thomas Hollingsworth
Penny Jackson
J.J. Jamieson
Clete Johnson
Lisa Caplan
Michael Keene
Jon Levis
Ryan Lucas
Michelle McDonald
Jennifer McStotts
William Merck
Willis Miller
Amanda Parker
Jason Pedigo
Matthew Roberts
Florian Stamm
Barry Staples
Jason Tate
Julie Tetrick
Alicia Timm
Bobana Ugarkovic
Kristi Uhrinek
Daniel Wilder
Harry Wilson
Erica Wright
 

Gabriel Wilner

bgrady@uga.edu
bobscott@uga.edu
nhorsley@uga.edu
betha@uga.edu
pproctor@uga.edu
allie@uga.edu
kop@uga.edu
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

wilner@uga.edu

421
515
438
347
506
444
458
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Georgia League Advisor R. Perry Sentell Jr. sentell@uga.edu
Georgia Society of International &
Comparative Law
 

 

Co-President
Co-President
Secretary
Treasurer
Advisor

Matt Roberts
Liv LiaBraaten
Aimee Stowe
Jennifer Comissiong
Gabriel Wilner

wmr@uga.edu
livl@uga.edu
stowe@uga.edu
commie@uga.edu
wilner@uga.edu

731
471
755
597

Hispanic Law Student Association Contact
Advisor Gus Suarez gsuarez@uga.edu 530

Honor Court
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2L Invest. Panel

Chief Investigator
3L Invest. Panel

2L Hearing Panel
3L Hearing Panel
 

Hearing Officer

Edwina Watkins
Matt Roberts
Jeffrey Kwastel
Collen Dougherty
Julia Fisher

Gabriel Bradford
Melissa Farmer
Tracy Wagner
J. Randy Beck

dwinna@uga.edu
wmr@uga.edu
kwastel@uga.edu
colldoc@uga.edu
fisherjj@uga.edu

pushitup@uga.edu
mbfarmer@uga.edu
trace@uga.edu
rbeck@uga.edu

773
731
460
396
413

361
408
540
 

Human Rights Society Contact
Advisor Liv LiaBraaten livl@uga.edu 471



Intellectual Property & Entertainment
Law Assoc.
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

President
Vice-President
Secretary
Treasurer
Enter. Law Director
Patent Law Directors
Sports Law Directors
 

Advisor

Michael Krause
Christian Fichter
Anbar Kha.
Cory Davis
Andrea Meucci
Chad Pannell
Stefan Turkheimer
Dee Kennedy
Matthew Lubozynski

Paul Heald

mkrause@uga.edu
cfichter@uga.edu
anbar@uga.edu
corydell@uga.edu
agmeucci@uga.edu
pannell@uga.edu
stefan@uga.edu
lkennedy@uga.edu
mattlubo@uga.edu

heald@uga.edu

459
412
666
604
481
718
765
453
683

Jewish Law Student Association Executive Board

Advisor

Ari Wesiberg
Vita Zeltser
Paul Kurtz

weisberg@uga.edu
vzeltser@uga.edu
pmkurtz@uga.edu

775
792

Journal of Intellectual Property
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Editor-in-Chief
Managing Editor
Executive Editors

Exec Articles Editor
Exec Notes Editor
Senior Articles Editor
Senior Notes Editor
Articles Editors
 
 
 

Notes Editors
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Editorial Board
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Advisor

Monica Vining
Mary Beth Reynolds
Eric Mueller
Sheila Rizzo
Martha Kelley
Dawn Maynor
Christopher Thomas
Cara Pellatt
John Autry
Cynthia Davis
Kelly Ogle
Sarah Tollison
Jason Voyles
Seth Diamond
Coy Johnson
Megan Jones
Drew Kitchen
Johanna  Kiehl
Jessica Langston
Davids Sams
Kim Strickland
Greg Thomas
Morgan Andrews
Michael Bain
Kristen Beystehner
Jenny Bisson
Steven Blackerby
Illy Boldog
Louis Castenell
Kelly Cucuzza
Cory Davis
Kyle Dunton
Rice Ferrelle
Nick Gladden
Sam Gowin
Jeff Haynie
Matthew Henry
William Hightower
Talia Johnson
Jeffrey Lell
Martin Levinson
Matthew Lubozynski
Scott Lundry
Tizgel Mark
Stuart Maxey
Sally Molloy
Cathy Nowlen
Brandon Smith
Brian Smith
Stefan Turkheimer
Edwina Watkins
Eugenia Wooten
Jennifer Yorio
Vita Zeltser
Paul Heald

monicav@uga.edu
mer20@uga.edu
emueller@uga.edu
rizo@uga.edu
mkelley@uga.edu
daybreak@uga.edu
cmthomas@uga.edu
cpellatt@uga.edu
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

heald@uga.edu

538
509
488
511
451
477
533
500
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Law Partners

 

Contacts

Advisor

Mike Gowen
David Stewart

mwgowen@uga.edu
stewart2@uga.edu

629
752

Law Review
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Editor-in-Chief
Executive Notes Editor
Executive Articles
Editor
Managing Editor
Senior Managing
Editor
Senior Articles Editor
Senior Notes Editor
Articles Editors
 
 
 

Jason Alloy
Tiana Mykkeltvedt
Michael Jacobs
Jonathan Hawkins
Emily Barrier
Jake Larkins
Michelle Carter
Stacey Carroll
Amy Combs
Christy Durden
Leigh Hanson
Matthew Horvath
Laura Leeb
Cara Mitchell

jalloy@uga.edu
tiana@uga.edu
mjacobs@uga.edu
jehawk@uga.edu
ebarrier@uga.edu
jlarkins@uga.edu
mlcarter@uga.edu
 
 
 
 
 

348
490
354
463
354
463
372
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Notes Editors
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Editorial Board
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Coby Nixon
Eston Orr
Rebecca Wasserman
Rebecca Bishop
Jeffrey Calabrese
Patton Dycus
Stacey Godfrey
Robert Grayson
Peter Jones
Molly Lewis
Kelley Lockman
Timothy Sanders
Ryan Teague
Allen Yee
Sara Alexander
Scott Amy
Russell Blythe
Jordan Britt
Ginger Burton
Benjamin Byrd
Jason Carter
Caroline Castle
Jennifer Commissiong
Christopher Cosper
Amanda Eaton
Emily Franzen
Christopher Frost
Eric Fulcher
Micheal Grubbs
John Hadden
Stephanie Harris
Daniel Hart
Sally Haskell
Jonathan Hightower
Anbar Khal
Kerry Kirkland
Leslie Lane
Thomas Ludlam
Steven Miller
Michelle Moore
Charles Pannell

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Mock Trial Board
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Chairman
Vice-Chairman
Secretary
J Melvin Eng. Director
J Melvin Eng. Coord.

Beaird Directors

Social Chairs

Alumni Liaisons
Team Coordinators

Advisor

Walker Stroud
Peter Jones
Kimberly Ellison
Megan Jones
Jeffrey DeLoach
Nathan Horsley
Addie Smith
Kasi Whitaker
Katie Lahnstein
Mandy Miller
Jarrod Burch
Matt Reeves
Tracey Wagner
Nick Walter
Ron Carlson

walker1@uga.edu
pj12@uga.edu
kellison@uga.edu
mj15@uga.edu
jdeloach@uga.edu
nhorsley@uga.edu
addies@uga.edu
krwhit@uga.edu
kr13w@uga.edu
wynn@uga.edu
jburch@uga.edu
rmr@uga.edu
trace@uga.edu
nwalter@uga.edu
mlfield@uga.edu

529
448
404
447
389
438
517
545
461
483
364
508
540
542

Moot Court
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Executive Chairs

Secretary/Treasurer
Alumni-Factulty
Liaisons

National Team

Hulsey-Kimbrell Team

Hulsey-Kimbrell
Coach
Vanderbilt Team

Talmadge Coordinator
Russell Coordinator
Competition
Coordinator
ABA Coaches

Intrastate Coaches

Prince Evidence Coach
Jessup Team Coach
Jessup Team Brief
Editor
King's Inn
 

Missy Davis
Corey Stern
Kimberly Ellison
Shawanda Brown
Bart Newman
Stacey Carroll
Nathan Cronic
Matt Reeves
Tonya Stokes
Ben Pope
Josh Belinfante
John Stembridge
Jarrod Burch
Kimberly Ellison
Ben Pope
Mack McGuffey
Sharae Sams
Ashley Alexander
Corey Stern
Missy Davis
Katie Lahnstein
Tiana Mykkeltvedt
Patrick Kelly
Katie Lahnstein
Ryan Strickland
Tiana Mykkeltvedt

Rebecca White

missyd@uga.edu
cms@uga.edu
kellison@uga.edu
brownsm@uga.edu
bartman@uga.edu
staceyc@uga.edu
ncronic@uga.edu
rmr@uga.edu
tstokes@uga.edu
bpope@uga.edu
jbbl@uga.edu
jstem@uga.edu
jburch@uga.edu
kellison@uga.edu
bpope@uga.edu
mcguffey@uga.edu
sharaesa@uga.edu
ashleya@uga.edu
cms@uga.edu
mdavis@uga.edu
kr13w@uga.edu
tiana@uga.edu
pablopk@uga.edu
kr13w@uga.edu
ryanstri@uga.edu
tiana@uga.edu

rhwhite@uga.edu

388
524
405
363
493
370
380
508
526
503
356
523
364
405
503
480
512
345
524
388
461
490
452
460
490
490



 Advisor

Phi Alpha Delta
 

 

Justice
Vice-Justice
Treasurer
Marshal
Clerk
Advisor 

Mary Anne Powell
Emily Stuart
Steven Miller
Katie Willcox
Brandon Smith
Tony Waller

xanne@uga.edu
estuart@uga.edu
scm9e@uga.edu
kwillcox@uga.edu
bsmith11@uga.edu
twaller@uga.edu

759
756
704
778
744

Sports Law Association President
Vice-President

Bill Hightower
David Stewart

bhtower@uga.edu
stewart4@uga.edu

647
752

Student Bar Association
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

President
Vice-President
Secretary
Treasurer
Univ. Council Rep.
3L President
3L Vice-President
2L President
2L Vice-President
1L President
1L Vice-President(X)
1L Vice-President(Y)
1L Vice-President(Z)

Advisors

Russell Blythe
Caroline Castle
Timika Woods
Colin Wright
Rebecca Franklin
Josh Belinfante
Megan Jones
Brandon Smith
Rebecca Franklin
 
 
 

Paul Kurtz
Marc Galvin

rebluthe@uga.edu
cgcastle@uga.edu
timikaw@uga.edu
colinw@uga.edu
rcf@uga.edu
jbbl@uga.edu
mj15@uga.edu
bsmith11@uga.edu
rcf@uga.edu
 
 
 

pmkurtz@uga.edu
magalvin@uga.edu

574
590
783
787
618
356
447
744
618
 
 

 

Woman Law Student Association
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

President
3L Vice-President
2L Vice-President
Secretary
Treasurer
Publicity Chair
Outline Bank
Coordinator
Section X Rep.
Section Y Rep.
Section Z Rep.

Advisor

Carmen Cox
Julia Fisher
Beth Cavagnolo
Heather Lorenz
Jennifer Nelson
Aimee Stowe
Cara Mitchell
 
 

Sarajane Love

clcox@uga.edu
fisherjj@uga.edu
bethcava@uga.edu
hlorenz@uga.edu
jenibean@uga.edu
stowe@uga.edu
crm@uga.edu
 
 

sjlove@uga.edu

600
413
591
682
711
755
485
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